HB0873/875064/1

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 873

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, after "and" insert "<u>Elected</u>"; in line 4, strike "a" and substitute "<u>an elected</u>"; in line 5, strike the second "a" and substitute "<u>an elected</u>"; and in the same line, after "office;" insert "<u>making clarifying changes</u>;".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in line 16, after "one" insert "<u>ELECTED</u>"; and in line 21, strike the third "a" and substitute "AN ELECTED".

On page 2, in line 2, strike "A" and substitute "AN ELECTED".